FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction/Optical
• Die cast aluminum housing ensures excellent thermal dissipation
• Tempered glass lens ensures minimal lumen depreciation
• 120° distribution pattern standard, also available in 40°, 60°, 90°
and 140°
Electrical System
• Maximum Output 28,000 lumens at 200 watts

14655 Champion Forest Dr. #1802 • Houston, Texas 77069 • (832) 977-1536
  HLL-R SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES/LENGTH
SERIES
HLL-R
LED WATTAGE
40 = 40W (5,600 LUMENS)
60 = 60W (8,400 LUMENS)
80 = 80W (11,200 LUMENS)
100 = 100W (14,000 LUMENS)
150 = 150W (21,000 LUMENS)
200 = 200W (28,000 LUMENS)
LED WATTAGE
HLL-R ***
VOLTAGE
 U = 120-277V (50/60 HZ)
480 =  200-480V
OPTIONS
40 = 40° DISTRIBUTION
60 = 60° DISTRIBUTION
90 = 90° DISTRIBUTION
(120° STANDARD)
40K = 4000K
(5000K STANDARD)
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
U
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING OPTIONS
DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,22.4
UNIT:cd
C30/210,21.5
UNIT:cd
C60/240,23.7
UNIT:cd
C90/270,25.8
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):23.4 DEG
0
9000